
The American Electric Power Company - 
Virginia - Committee for Responsible 
Government (PAC-12-00543)

Reporting Period: 10/08/2025 Through: 12/31/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

American Electric Power 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1. 
2. 
3.

12/22/2025 $75,000.00 $325,000.00

Baldwin, Kevin L 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Line Mechanic-A 
3.Glade Spring, VA

10/17/2025 $32.70 $372.64

Baldwin, Kevin L 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Line Mechanic-A 
3.Glade Spring, VA

11/28/2025 $32.70 $372.64

Baldwin, Kevin L 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Line Mechanic-A 
3.Glade Spring, VA

12/26/2025 $32.70 $372.64

Cregger, Robert F 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Key Account Mgr 
3.Pulaski, VA

10/17/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Cregger, Robert F 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Key Account Mgr 
3.Pulaski, VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Cregger, Robert F 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Key Account Mgr 
3.Pulaski, VA

12/26/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Freeman, Keith A 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Customer Design Supv NE 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $31.00 $371.09

Freeman, Keith A 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Customer Design Supv NE 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $31.00 $371.09

Freeman, Keith A 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Customer Design Supv NE 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $34.92 $371.09

Harper, John W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist Line Crew Supv NE 
3.Lovingston, VA

10/17/2025 $33.02 $395.94

Harper, John W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist Line Crew Supv NE 
3.Lovingston, VA

11/28/2025 $33.02 $395.94
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Harper, John W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist Line Crew Supv NE 
3.Lovingston, VA

12/26/2025 $36.08 $395.94

Hasson, Chad  
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Quality Srvc Product Mgr Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Hasson, Chad  
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Quality Srvc Product Mgr Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Hasson, Chad  
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Quality Srvc Product Mgr Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Horton, McKinley Tr 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Talent Acquisition Spec Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Horton, McKinley Tr 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Talent Acquisition Spec Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Horton, McKinley Tr 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Talent Acquisition Spec Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Johnson, Rodney L 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist System Supv 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Johnson, Rodney L 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist System Supv 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Johnson, Rodney L 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist System Supv 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Lusk, Jody A 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Meter Services Supv 
3.Glade Spring, VA

10/17/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Lusk, Jody A 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Meter Services Supv 
3.Glade Spring, VA

11/28/2025 $20.00 $240.00
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Lusk, Jody A 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Meter Services Supv 
3.Glade Spring, VA

12/26/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Morris, Nancy Mi 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Administrative Asst Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $30.00 $275.00

Morris, Nancy Mi 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Administrative Asst Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $30.00 $275.00

Morris, Nancy Mi 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Administrative Asst Sr 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $30.00 $275.00

Mullins, Matthew Wa 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Equip Maint Fac/Meter Lab Supv 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Mullins, Matthew Wa 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Equip Maint Fac/Meter Lab Supv 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Mullins, Matthew Wa 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Equip Maint Fac/Meter Lab Supv 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Parker, Stephen Le 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Designer 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $20.00 $120.00

Parker, Stephen Le 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Designer 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $20.00 $120.00

Parker, Stephen Le 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Designer 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $20.00 $120.00

Paschall, Harlee Cu 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Station Servicer 
3.Lynchburg, VA

10/17/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Paschall, Harlee Cu 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Station Servicer 
3.Lynchburg, VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $120.00
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Paschall, Harlee Cu 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Station Servicer 
3.Lynchburg, VA

12/26/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Smith, Eric J 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Energy Svcs Program Mgr 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $16.00 $160.00

Smith, Shawn Ta 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist Line Crew Supv NE 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $32.74 $101.56

Smith, Shawn Ta 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist Line Crew Supv NE 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $32.74 $101.56

Smith, Shawn Ta 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Dist Line Crew Supv NE 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $36.08 $101.56

Spence, Michael W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Customer Design Technician Pri 
3.Woodlawn, VA

10/17/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Spence, Michael W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Customer Design Technician Pri 
3.Woodlawn, VA

11/28/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Spence, Michael W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Customer Design Technician Pri 
3.Woodlawn, VA

12/26/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Spicer, Jamison W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Trans Program Mgr 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Spicer, Jamison W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Trans Program Mgr 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Spicer, Jamison W 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Trans Program Mgr 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Thompson, Robert Ma 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Station Servicer 
3.Lynchburg, VA

10/17/2025 $32.04 $381.75
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Thompson, Robert Ma 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Station Servicer 
3.Lynchburg, VA

11/28/2025 $32.04 $381.75

Thompson, Robert Ma 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Station Servicer 
3.Lynchburg, VA

12/26/2025 $32.04 $381.75

Wheeler, Melissa S 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Meter Technician Specialist 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Wheeler, Melissa S 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Meter Technician Specialist 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Wheeler, Melissa S 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Appalachian Power Company 
2.Meter Technician Specialist 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $20.00 $240.00

Wright, Joshua Da 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Engineer Staff 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/17/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Wright, Joshua Da 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Engineer Staff 
3.Roanoke, VA

11/28/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Wright, Joshua Da 
1 Riverside Plaza 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.AEP Service Corporation 
2.Engineer Staff 
3.Roanoke, VA

12/26/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Total This Period $76,110.82
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The American Electric Power Company - 
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Candi King For VA 
17717 Wayside Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Voided 10/1/25 Contribution 12/04/2025 $10,000.00

Friends of Luke Torian 
4222 Fortuna Center Plaza #659 
Dumfries, VA 22025

Uncashed 10/29/24 Contribution 12/04/2025 $3,000.00

Total This Period $13,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Chris Head 
PO Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24019

2027 Primary Robert 
Hamill 10/22/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Mark Obenshain 
PO Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

2027 Primary Robert 
Hamill 10/22/2025 $7,500.00

Michael Webert for Delgate 
P.O. Box 631 
Marshall, VA 20116

2025 General Robert 
Hamill 10/22/2025 $5,000.00

Moving Mountains PAC 
P.O. Box 669 
Gate City, VA 24251

2025 Contribution Robert 
Hamill 10/22/2025 $10,000.00

Mulchi for Senate 
PO Box 145 
Clarksville, VA 23927

2027 Primary Robert 
Hamill 10/22/2025 $2,500.00

Patria PAC 
PO Box 71596 
Richmond, VA 23255

2025 General Robert 
Hamill 10/22/2025 $25,000.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

2027 Primary Robert 
Hamill 10/28/2025 $5,000.00

L. Lucas Campaign 
P.O. Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705

2027 Primary Robert 
Hamill 11/28/2025 $2,500.00

Locke for State Senate 
P. O. Box 9048 
Hampton, VA 23670

2027 Primary Robert 
Hamill 12/02/2025 $2,500.00

Reid for Delegate 
P.O. Box 4132 
Ashburn, VA 20148

2025 General Robert 
Hamill 12/17/2025 $1,000.00

Total This Period $63,500.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 56 $76,110.82

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 39 $498.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 95 $76,608.82

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $13,000.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $63,500.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $63,500.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $130,429.99

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $76,608.82

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$13,000.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $89,608.82

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $220,038.81

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$63,500.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $63,500.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $156,538.81

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $127,211.33

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $253,218.66

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $89,608.82

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $342,827.48

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $470,038.81

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $250,000.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$63,500.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $313,500.00

29. Ending Balance $156,538.81
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